Updated January 16, 2026

Change Log: Preliminary Investigations and Environmental Assessments for Hesselg OWF — New site

Website updated

ID

Delivery

Update

2024-10-01

2106

Site Ice Conditions Assessment Report

Changed from:
2024-01-31 to
2024-11-15

2024-10-29

2109

Reverification note for Site Wind Conditions
Assessment Report

See note under ID:
2105

2024-10-29

2208

Benthic fauna and flora

Changed from:
2024-11-25 to
2024-12-01

2024-11-13

2208

Benthic fauna and flora

Changed from:
2024-12-01
to 2024-12-06

2024-11-13

2214

Fish and fish populations

Changed from:
2024-11-15
to 2024-11-28

2024-11-13

2215

Fisheries

Changed from:
2024-11-15
to 2024-11-28

2024-11-13

2218

Marine traffic and safety of navigation (HAZID)

Changed from:
2024-11-15
to 2024-11-28

2024-11-27

2107

Statement of feasibility from Certification Body

Changed from:
2024-12-31 to
2025-01-20

2024-12-09

2211

Birds (Year 1)

Replacement of draft
version with final
version

2025-02-03

2104

Site Metocean Conditions Assessment Report — Part
C

Report has been
replaced due to
updates

2025-02-03

2106

Site Ice Conditions Assessment Report

Report has been
replaced due to
updates

2025-04-25

2206

EIA permit for land-based project obtained

Changed from:
Ultimo 2024 to June
2025

2026-01-16

2102

Measurements (data)

See note under ID:
2102

2026-01-16

2103

Measurement Reports, final

Se noter under ID:
2102

2026-01-16

2105

Site Wind Conditions Assessment Report

Reports has been
replaced due to
updates (see note
under ID: 2102)




